	

	77th PCT NCO Sector Meetings Revised 2-25-21

	NCO Sector
	NCO Meeting Date
	NCO Meeting Time
	NCO Meeting Location
	NCO Officer
	NCO Officer Email
	NCO Officer
Contact Number

	NCO Supervisor
	
	
	
	SGT Anthony Bertram
	Anthony.Bertram@nypd.org
	718-735-6070

	A
	NA
	
NA
	NA

	PO Elias Wallen

	Elias.Wallen@nypd.org

	

	
	
	
	
	PO Daniel Staffa
	Daniel.Staffa@nypd.org
	

	B
	
	
	
	PO Stephanie Perez

	Stephanie.Perez2@nypd.org

	929-215-6472

	
	
	
	
	PO Matthew Melendez

	Matthew.Melendez@nypd.org

	917-513-5931

	C
	March 3, 2021

	5:30 PM

	https://www.facebook.com/NYPD77pct/

	PO Malcolm Brissett-Ortiz
	Malcolm.BrissettOrtiz@nypd.org
	917-521-9880

	
	
	
	
	PO Corey Mott
	Corey.Mott@nypd.org

	929-465-4250

	D
	March 24, 2021

	5:30 PM

	https://www.facebook.com/NYPD77pct/

	PO Saskya Rodriguez

	Saskya.Rodriguez@nypd.org

	

	
	
	
	
	PO Michael Napolitano
	Michael.Napolitano@nypd.org
	917-376-8807
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	78th PCT NCO Sector C Meeting within CB8 Revised 2-24-21

	NCO Sector
	NCO Meeting Date
	NCO Meeting Time
	NCO Meeting Location
	NCO Officer
	NCO Officer Email
	NCO Officer Cell Number

	NCO Supervisor
	
	
	
	SGT Anthony Dimichele
	Anthony.Dimichele@nypd.org
	

	C
	
	
	
	DET Stella Gause
	Stella.Gause@nypd.org
	

	
	
	
	
	PO Elizabeth Medina
	Elizabeth.Medina@nypd.org
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